8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA •  Phone: 414. 973. 3300 •  Fax: 414. 973. 3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
MS 120/1500LBM
LONG BEAM FLOODLIGHT
For Crab Boats, Fishing Boats, Fish Processing Vessels
General: The Long Beam is a heavy-duty high
intensity discharge marine floodlight/searchlight. It
uses mogul screw base high pressure sodium (400

CC    = Custom Color
Example
FINISH
(white standard)
8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA •  Phone: 414. 973. 3300 •  Fax: 414. 973. 3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
ACCESSORIES
REMOTE BALLASTS
(annodized finish standard)
* QV = Quad Voltage (120, 208, 240, 277)
480V available contact factory
Lamp Orientation
H = Horizontal Lamp (standard, includes internal louver)
V = Vertical Lamp
Fixture Type Order
400W Metal Halide BLSTA400MHQV*
1000W Metal Halide BLSTA1000MHQV*
1500W Metal Halide BLSTA1500MHQV*
400W High Pressure Sodium BLSTA400HPSQV*
1000W High Pressure Sodium BLSTA1000HPSQV*